
R.br Vreme starta +min Kat. Prezime Ime Klub - mesto

1 13:00 0 WM NEDELJKOV Biljana Elite - Novi Sad

2 13:01 1 WM MAČKIĆ Vesela Elite - Novi Sad

3 13:02 1 WM FERENC Agota Elite - Novi Sad

4 13:07 5 MMD ASKOVIĆ Dragutin Jednota - Šid

5 13:08 1 MMD DRAKULIĆ Mile Sombor - Sombor

6 13:09 1 MMD KAIĆ Petar Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin

7 13:10 1 MMD FILIPČIĆ Džilio Vojvodina - Novi Sad

8 13:11 1 MMD MEČANIN Milan Elite - Novi Sad

9 13:12 1 MMD KIŠDOBRANSKI Milivoj Vojvodina - Novi Sad

10 13:13 1 MMD PUJA Tomislav Crvena zvezda - Beograd

11 13:14 1 MMD SUBAŠIĆ Borislav Vojvodina - Novi Sad

12 13:15 1 MMD TURKULOV Dušan NBK - Novi Sad

13 13:16 1 MMD NOVAKOVIĆ Zoran Aggressive - Ruma

14 13:17 1 MMC SMILJANIĆ Toni Borac - Čačak

15 13:18 1 MMC BOGDANOVIĆ Jovo Dubl - Novi Sad

16 13:19 1 MMC JELENKOVIĆ Siniša Hajduk - Kula

17 13:20 1 MMC ŽIVKOVIĆ Dejan Jednota - Šid

18 13:21 1 MMC PAPIĆ Emil Tour de Fun - Beograd

19 13:22 1 MMC MILOJEVIĆ Bojan Metalac - Kraljevo

20 13:23 1 MMC JANKOVIĆ Branko Vojvodina - Novi Sad

21 13:24 1 MMC KEREŠI Mikloš Spartak - Subotica

22 13:25 1 MMC RADOVANOVIĆ Slobodan Jednota - Šid

23 13:26 1 MMC NIŠIĆ Stevica Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin

24 13:27 1 MMC VESKOVIĆ Slaviša Borac - Čačak

25 13:28 1 MMB ANĐELKOVIĆ Milorad Metalac - Kraljevo

26 13:29 1 MMB PEJČIĆ Mladen Boba - Valjevo

27 13:30 1 MMB VOJNOVIĆ Igor Crvena zvezda - Beograd

28 13:31 1 MMB PETRUC Branimir Hajduk - Kula

29 13:32 1 MMB GAĐANSKI Nikola Progressive - Beograd

30 13:33 1 MMB VIDAKOVIĆ Dejan Sombor - Sombor

31 13:34 1 MMB RACKOVIĆ Branimir Hajduk - Kula

32 13:35 1 MMB NOVOTNI Nikola Tour de Fun - Beograd

33 13:36 1 MMB BIRĆA Aleksandar Vojvodina - Novi Sad

34 13:37 1 MMB RAC Darko MBK Čukarički - Beograd

35 13:38 1 MMB DOLAŠEVIĆ Damjan Tour de Fun - Beograd

36 13:39 1 MMB PEŠIĆ Ivan Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin

37 13:40 1 MMB MAHNJEC Igor Jednota - Šid

38 13:41 1 MMB BORŠI Đerđ Elite - Novi Sad

39 13:42 1 MMB MRATOV Alexander Crvena zvezda - Beograd

40 13:43 1 MMB TARNOCKI Boris Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin

41 13:44 1 MMB TRKULJA Dragan Sombor - Sombor

42 13:45 1 MMB RAŠKOVIĆ Slavoljub Metalac - Kraljevo

43 13:46 1 MMA MATIĆ Marko Sombor - Sombor

44 13:47 1 MMA SPASIĆ Saša MBK Čukarički - Beograd

45 13:48 1 MMA AJETI Ajredin Dubl - Novi Sad

46 13:49 1 MMA SAVIĆ Stevan Endorfin - Gornji Milanovac

47 13:50 1 MMA JOVANOVIĆ Veljko Hajduk - Kula

48 13:51 1 MMA GROZDANIĆ Ninoslav Jednota - Šid

49 13:52 1 MMA TODOROV Petar Progressive - Beograd

50 13:53 1 MMA NIKIĆ Nikola Velo - Novi Sad
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51 13:54 1 MMA STANOJLOVIĆ Dejan MBK Čukarički - Beograd

52 13:55 1 MMA PRODANOVIĆ Bojan Jednota - Šid

53 13:56 1 MMA RADVANJI Danijel Dubl - Novi Sad

54 13:57 1 MMA MARKOVIĆ Branko Tour de Fun - Beograd

55 13:58 1 MMA DAVIDOVIĆ Predrag Elite - Novi Sad

56 13:59 1 MMA TOMIĆ Marko Novi Sad - Novi Sad

57 14:00 1 MMA KRSTIĆ Dejan Boba - Valjevo

58 14:01 1 MMA SAVIĆ Nikola Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin

59 14:02 1 MMA PARAMENTIĆ Aleksandar Boba - Valjevo

60 14:03 1 MMA PREČANICA Zlatan Novi Sad - Novi Sad

61 14:04 1 MMA TRIFUNOVIĆ Nemanja Boba - Valjevo

62 14:05 1 MMA BOŠKOVIĆ Ilija Partizan - Beograd

63 14:10 5 ME ANTALOVIČ Kristian Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin

64 14:11 1 ME RAONIĆ Miloš MBK Čukarički - Beograd

65 14:12 1 ME ANTALOVIČ Peter Apatinski biciklistički klub - Apatin

66 14:13 1 ME KRSTIĆ Nikola Partizan - Beograd

67 14:14 1 ME STOLIĆ Mihajlo Lotus Team - Sombor

68 14:15 1 ME TURKULOV Luka Meblo Jogi Pro-Concrete - SLO

69 14:16 1 ME RAJOVIĆ Dušan Metalac - Kraljevo

70 14:17 1 ME STOJNIĆ Veljko Lotus Team - Sombor

71 14:18 1 ME ĐURIĆ Đorđe Metalac - Kraljevo

72 14:19 1 ME ILIĆ Ognjen Borac - Čačak

73 14:49 30 WE KOSTADINOV Jovana Sporticus - Beograd

74 14:50 1 WE GALIJAN Petra Velo - Novi Sad

75 14:51 1 WE NESTOROVIĆ Valentina Elite - Novi Sad

76 14:52 1 WE TODOROVIĆ Lana Šid - Šid

77 14:53 1 WE SAVIĆ POPOVIĆ Teodora Velo - Novi Sad

78 14:54 1 WE JOVANOVIĆ Bojana Šid - Šid

79 14:55 1 WE MARINAC Katarina Elite - Novi Sad

80 14:56 1 WE UROŠEVIĆ Marijana Radnički - Kragujevac

81 14:57 1 WE STEVANOVIĆ Irina Jednota - Šid

82 14:58 1 WE ERIĆ Jelena Metalac - Kraljevo

83 15:18 20 MJ TODOROVIĆ Nikola Šid - Šid

84 15:19 1 MJ VELIŠEK Hunor Elite - Novi Sad

85 15:20 1 MJ DAVIDOV Igor Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

86 15:21 1 MJ JOVANČEVIĆ Vukašin Borac - Čačak

87 15:22 1 MJ NAUNOVIĆ Andrija Adria Mobil

88 15:23 1 MJ ĆERIMAN Filip Borac - Čačak

89 15:24 1 MJ NIKAČEVIĆ Rastko Tour de Fun - Beograd

90 15:25 1 MJ RAJOVIĆ Pavle Metalac - Kraljevo

91 15:26 1 MJ STANIĆ Dušan Lotus Team - Sombor

92 15:41 15 WJ PAVLOVIĆ Mia Zvezdarica - Beograd

93 15:42 1 WJ BAJEVA Marija NBK - Novi Sad

94 15:43 1 WJ TANASIĆ Sara Čivija - Šabac

95 15:44 1 WJ KULINČEVIĆ Nikolija Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

96 15:45 1 WJ ŠKRBIĆ Iva Jednota - Šid

97 15:46 1 WJ PAVLOVIĆ Marija Policajac - Beograd

98 15:47 1 WJ ČOBANOVIĆ Dunja Jednota - Šid

99 15:52 5 MU17 PEJČIĆ Aleksa Boba - Valjevo

100 15:53 1 MU17 VOJNOVIĆ Relja Crvena zvezda - Beograd
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101 15:54 1 MU17 GRKOVIĆ Damjan Elite - Novi Sad

102 15:55 1 MU17 CICKARIC Marko Il Sverre 

103 15:56 1 MU17 APERLIĆ Ognjen Šid - Šid

104 15:57 1 MU17 STOJADINOVIĆ Milan Jednota - Šid

105 15:58 1 MU17 TRIŠIĆ Vuk Spartak - Subotica

106 15:59 1 MU17 BORŠI Čongor Elite - Novi Sad

107 16:00 1 MU17 SREDOJEVIĆ Stefan Boba - Valjevo

108 16:01 1 MU17 MATIĆ Lav Crvena zvezda - Beograd

109 16:02 1 MU17 BOJIČIĆ Lazar Boba - Valjevo

110 16:03 1 MU17 JOVANOVIĆ Nemanja Era - Užice

111 16:04 1 MU17 VUJKOVIĆ LAMIĆ Nikola Spartak - Subotica

112 16:05 1 MU17 ALEKSIĆ Ognjen Metalac - Kraljevo

113 16:06 1 MU17 JERINIĆ Lazar Boba - Valjevo

114 16:16 10 WU17 PETRUŠIĆ Helena Elite - Novi Sad

115 16:17 1 WU17 STANIĆ Aleksandra Lotus Team - Sombor

116 16:18 1 WU17 LONČAREVIĆ Eva Zvezdarica - Beograd

117 16:19 1 WU17 STARČEVIĆ Mila Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

118 16:24 5 MU15 VIDOJEVIĆ Konstantin Sporticus - Beograd

119 16:25 1 MU15 LAZAROV Sergej Jednota - Šid

120 16:26 1 MU15 NONKOVIĆ Dragan Avalski soko - Beograd

121 16:27 1 MU15 RAC Andrej Šid - Šid

122 16:28 1 MU15 ARSENOVIĆ Mile Jednota - Šid

123 16:29 1 MU15 KNEŽEVIĆ Jovan Partizan - Beograd

124 16:30 1 MU15 NIKAČEVIĆ Relja Tour de Fun - Beograd

125 16:31 1 MU15 ANGELOVSKI Lazar Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

126 16:32 1 MU15 STOJAKOVIĆ Đorđe Šid - Šid

127 16:33 1 MU15 MATUSIJEVIĆ Uroš Crvena zvezda - Beograd

128 16:34 1 MU15 PAVLOVIĆ Petar Policajac - Beograd

129 16:35 1 MU15 ILIĆ Branislav Endorfin - Gornji Milanovac

130 16:36 1 MU15 MATIĆ Vuk Crvena zvezda - Beograd

131 16:37 1 MU15 PANTIĆ Uroš Šid - Šid

132 16:38 1 MU15 MILOSAVLJEVIĆ Jovan Partizan - Beograd

133 16:48 10 WU15 GALIK Dunja Sporticus - Beograd

134 16:49 1 WU15 MILOŠEV Sofija Elite - Novi Sad

135 16:50 1 WU15 JOVANOVIĆ Irina Metalac - Kraljevo

136 16:51 1 WU15 TARJAN Elvira Elite - Novi Sad

137 16:52 1 WU15 PEJČIĆ Jelisaveta Partizan - Beograd

138 16:53 1 WU15 KULINČEVIĆ Natalija Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

139 16:54 1 WU15 VELIČKOVIĆ Nina Partizan - Beograd

140 16:59 5 MU13 VUJIĆ Jovan Šid - Šid

141 17:00 1 MU13 HADIK Marton Elite - Novi Sad

142 17:01 1 MU13 VOJNOVIĆ Vukoje Crvena zvezda - Beograd

143 17:02 1 MU13 MARINAC Vasilije Elite - Novi Sad

144 17:03 1 MU13 LUJIĆ Nemanja Jednota - Šid

145 17:04 1 MU13 PALATINUŠ Leo Elite - Novi Sad

146 17:05 1 MU13 JELIĆ Lazar Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

147 17:06 1 MU13 BORŠI Čanad Elite - Novi Sad

148 17:07 1 MU13 BALTIĆ Andrija Metalac - Kraljevo

149 17:08 1 MU13 RABRENOVIĆ Uroš Borac - Čačak

150 17:09 1 MU13 TARJAN Attila Elite - Novi Sad
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151 17:10 1 MU13 STARČEVIĆ Sava Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

152 17:11 1 MU13 BAŽDAR David Boba - Valjevo

153 17:12 1 MU13 VUKMIR Filip Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

154 17:22 10 WU13 BJELICA Mila Dubl - Novi Sad

155 17:23 1 WU13 KARAHODA Bjanka Elite - Novi Sad

156 17:24 1 WU13 GRUJIČIĆ Teodora Jednota - Šid

157 17:27 3 MU11 VULIN Lazar Lotus Team - Sombor

158 17:28 1 MU11 NONKOVIĆ Jovan Avalski soko - Beograd

159 17:29 1 MU11 GAJIČIĆ Petar Čivija - Šabac

160 17:30 1 MU11 JOVANOVIĆ Zlatomir Jednota - Šid

161 17:31 1 MU11 SUDARIĆ Matija Lotus Team - Sombor

162 17:32 1 MU11 PERČIĆ Matej Spartak - Subotica

163 17:33 1 MU11 MILADINOVIĆ Maksim Avalski soko - Beograd

164 17:34 1 MU11 DAMNJANOVIĆ Petar Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

165 17:35 1 MU11 ILIĆ Despot Čivija - Šabac

166 17:36 1 MU11 ŠTAJNER David Lotus Team - Sombor

167 17:37 1 MU11 RADOVANOVIĆ Bogdan Čivija - Šabac

168 17:38 1 MU11 SIMIĆ Aleksa Partizan - Beograd

169 17:39 1 MU11 DRAGOVIĆ David Borac - Čačak

170 17:40 1 MU11 STARČEVIĆ Jovan Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

171 17:41 1 MU11 JEVTOVIĆ Vuk Borac - Čačak

172 17:42 1 MU11 BAŽDAR Damjan Boba - Valjevo

173 17:45 3 WU11 TRKULJA Mila Zvezdarica - Beograd

174 17:46 1 WU11 JELIĆ Jovana Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

175 17:47 1 WU11 DŽODAN Ana Partizan - Beograd

176 17:48 1 WU11 TARJAN Reka Elite - Novi Sad

177 17:49 1 WU11 PARAMENTIĆ Emilija Boba - Valjevo

178 17:52 3 MU9 KOLAŠINAC Dani Novi Pazar - Novi Pazar

179 17:53 1 MU9 RADOJEVIĆ Dušan Jednota - Šid

180 17:54 1 MU9 SIMIĆ Rastko Partizan - Beograd

181 17:55 1 MU9 KOROLIJA Uglješa Lotus Team - Sombor

182 17:56 1 MU9 SAVIĆ Nemanja Borac - Čačak

183 17:57 1 MU9 STARČEVIĆ Toma Sputnjik MET - Valjevo

184 17:58 1 MU9 ĐOKANOVIĆ Ognjen Borac - Čačak

185 17:59 1 MU9 KUCURSKI Miljan Lotus Team - Sombor

186 18:00 1 MU9 GROZDANIĆ Kristijan Jednota - Šid

187 18:01 1 MU9 DIMITRIJEVIĆ Damjan Borac - Čačak

188 18:04 3 WU9 VUKOSAVLJEVIĆ Lana Boba - Valjevo

189 18:05 1 WU9 TARJAN Rita Elite - Novi Sad

190 18:06 1 WU9 GAĆIĆ Lola Crvena zvezda - Beograd


